
VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS BALTIC CUP 2021
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ANGELI Paolo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE RENNER Patrick (ISL)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BONDARE Anna (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 6.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DARLING Kyle (USA)
- A - PREANCANS Pauls (LAT)
- B - PAULA Putnina (LAT)

 
 
 

BROWN Cara (GBR)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls (LAT)
- B - PAULA Putnina (LAT)

 
 
 

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 315 m 315 m
HOMOLOGATION 13905/12/20 13905/12/20
GATES 36 35
DIRECTIONS 35 34
STARTING TIME 12:15 14:00

LIST n°1621     APPLIED PENALTY: 25.70               CALCULATED PENALTY: 23.70 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 55, Number of NSA: 16

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

02.03.2021  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA) 5855  /  02.03.2021 at 18:43  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  GS1 NC / WOMEN OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 12 6295186 PLATINO Elisa 1999 ITA 49.45 (2) 54.46 (5) 1:43.91 25.70

2 7 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN 48.79 (1) 55.16 (8) 1:43.95 0.04 26.09

3 14 6295096 FANTI Francesca 1999 ITA 50.47 (8) 53.64 (1) 1:44.11 0.20 27.64

4 2 299388 BERTANI Luisa Matilde Maria 1996 ITA 50.05 (4) 54.19 (2) 1:44.24 0.33 28.91

5 4 108077 GRAY Cassidy 2001 CAN 49.86 (3) 54.42 (4) 1:44.28 0.37 29.30

6 1 516560 LINGG Charlotte 1999 LIE 50.64 (9) 54.33 (3) 1:44.97 1.06 36.00

7 5 496055 PAU Nuria 1994 ESP 50.27 (5) 54.77 (6) 1:45.04 1.13 36.68

8 9 555072 GERMANE Dzenifera 2003 LAT 50.70 (10) 55.06 (7) 1:45.76 1.85 43.68

9 24 225771 DANIELS Daisi 2002 GBR 50.94 (13) 55.61 (12) 1:46.55 2.64 51.36

10 11 496434 ABAD Celia 2000 ESP 51.33 (15) 55.56 (11) 1:46.89 2.98 54.67

11 6 108461 RICHARDSON Britt 2003 CAN 50.73 (11) 56.26 (16) 1:46.99 3.08 55.64

12 8 6536895 JEMISON Ava Sunshine 2002 USA 50.78 (12) 56.31 (17) 1:47.09 3.18 56.61

13 28 299313 PERRUCHON Martina 1996 ITA 51.79 (18) 55.48 (10) 1:47.27 3.36 58.36

14 16 685018 TSIKLAURI Nino 1993 GEO 50.40 (6) 57.20 (24) 1:47.60 3.69 61.57

15 17 6295835 PAZZAGLIA Alice 2002 ITA 52.29 (22) 55.38 (9) 1:47.67 3.76 62.25

16 32 6296077 KOSTNER Chayenne 2003 ITA 51.90 (19) 55.89 (13) 1:47.79 3.88 63.41

17 18 6295556 GASSLITTER Patrizia 2001 ITA 52.39 (23) 56.04 (14) 1:48.43 4.52 69.63

18 27 415206 GRIGG Eliza 1996 NZL 52.07 (20) 56.56 (18) 1:48.63 4.72 71.58

18 13 6537061 ROMANOV Dasha 2003 USA 51.78 (17) 56.85 (22) 1:48.63 4.72 71.58

20 23 6295643 RODARI Lisa 2001 ITA 52.81 (25) 56.19 (15) 1:49.00 5.09 75.17

21 31 155586 KMOCHOVA Tereza 1990 CZE 52.92 (26) 56.71 (19) 1:49.63 5.72 81.30

22 26 6295362 GUALDI Sabrina 2000 ITA 53.18 (30) 56.75 (20) 1:49.93 6.02 84.21

23 30 6295766 GUALTIERI Vittoria 2002 ITA 53.02 (27) 57.04 (23) 1:50.06 6.15 85.48

24 43 225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR 53.70 (34) 56.77 (21) 1:50.47 6.56 89.46

25 42 175071 VORRE Clara-Marie Holmer 2003 DEN 53.90 (36) 57.66 (25) 1:51.56 7.65 100.06

26 33 6296012 BAITELLA Desiree 2003 ITA 53.55 (32) 58.08 (26) 1:51.63 7.72 100.74
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ANGELI Paolo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE RENNER Patrick (ISL)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BONDARE Anna (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 6.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DARLING Kyle (USA)
- A - PREANCANS Pauls (LAT)
- B - PAULA Putnina (LAT)

 
 
 

BROWN Cara (GBR)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls (LAT)
- B - PAULA Putnina (LAT)

 
 
 

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 315 m 315 m
HOMOLOGATION 13905/12/20 13905/12/20
GATES 36 35
DIRECTIONS 35 34
STARTING TIME 12:15 14:00

LIST n°1621     APPLIED PENALTY: 25.70               CALCULATED PENALTY: 23.70 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 55, Number of NSA: 16
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2021

WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

02.03.2021  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA) 5855  /  02.03.2021 at 18:43  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

27 46 225736 STUART Katie 2001 GBR 54.27 (39) 58.38 (27) 1:52.65 8.74 110.65

28 22 45460 MICHAEL Zoe 2002 AUS 54.03 (38) 58.80 (28) 1:52.83 8.92 112.40

29 25 6536896 CASSIDY Carissa 2002 USA 53.69 (33) 59.81 (29) 1:53.50 9.59 118.91

30 50 555064 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 55.04 (42) 1:00.03 (30) 1:55.07 11.16 134.17

31 49 555077 ERENPREISA Helena 2004 LAT 55.78 (43) 1:01.34 (33) 1:57.12 13.21 154.10

32 54 555078 LICITE Samanta 2004 LAT 56.54 (44) 1:00.88 (31) 1:57.42 13.51 157.02

33 55 555079 DAUKSTE Diana 2004 LAT 57.43 (45) 1:01.24 (32) 1:58.67 14.76 169.17

34 51 555065 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga 2002 LAT 59.06 (46) 1:03.14 (34) 2:02.20 18.29 203.48

35 52 555076 SKAPARE Emilija Anna 2004 LAT 59.35 (47) 1:03.89 (35) 2:03.24 19.33 213.59

36 53 785018 SINKUNAITE Gabija 2004 LTU 59.58 (48) 1:04.18 (36) 2:03.76 19.85 218.64

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (7)

10 6537022 AUST Chloe 2003 USA DNF

19 6295097 PAISSAN Jennifer 1999 ITA DNF

35 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu 2000 JPN DNF

37 6295827 RIER Lea 2002 ITA DNF

39 435466 KSIAZEK Joanna 2004 POL DNF

41 156032 VODRAZKOVA Barbora 2003 CZE DNF

48 435470 DOLEGA Pola 2004 POL DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (12)

3 299632 INSAM Vivien 1997 ITA 50.44 DNF

15 6295378 ROTA Laura 2000 ITA 51.01 DNF

20 6295641 LUCCHINI Pilar Elisa 2001 ITA 51.66 DNF

21 156012 ZOUHAROVA Natalie 2002 CZE 54.02 DNF

29 156044 TREJBALOVA Linda 2003 CZE 52.24 DNF

34 6296046 WIESER Emma 2003 ITA 52.53 DNF

36 6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA 53.02 DNF

38 6295770 LATTUADA Greta 2002 ITA 53.45 DNF

40 6295780 CLAOTI Marina 2002 ITA 53.08 DNF

44 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka 2003 JPN 54.48 DNF

45 435412 WROBEL Oliwia 1999 POL 53.81 DNF

47 960752 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin 2004 MAS 54.94 DNF
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2021
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

Penalty calculation

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

02.03.2021  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA) 5855  /  02.03.2021 at 18:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 12 6295186 PLATINO Elisa 1999 ITA 33.93 - -

2 7 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN 26.46 26.46 0.39

3 14 6295096 FANTI Francesca 1999 ITA 31.96 - -

4 2 299388 BERTANI Luisa Matilde Maria 1996 ITA 20.29 20.29 3.21

5 4 108077 GRAY Cassidy 2001 CAN 28.24 28.24 3.60

6 1 516560 LINGG Charlotte 1999 LIE 30.49 30.49 10.30

7 5 496055 PAU Nuria 1994 ESP 29.85 29.85 10.98

8 9 555072 GERMANE Dzenifera 2003 LAT 41.81 - -

9 24 225771 DANIELS Daisi 2002 GBR 51.01 - -

10 11 496434 ABAD Celia 2000 ESP 43.70 - -

  

Best 5 at start

4 2 299388 BERTANI Luisa Matilde Maria 1996 ITA 20.29

11 6 108461 RICHARDSON Britt 2003 CAN 25.62

2 7 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN 26.46

5 4 108077 GRAY Cassidy 2001 CAN 28.24

DNF 3 299632 INSAM Vivien 1997 ITA 29.55

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 130.16

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 135.33

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 28.48

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 237.01 / 10 23.70

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 2.00

Applied penalty 25.70

  

Technical Delegate
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2021
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

Run Ranking 2

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

02.03.2021  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA) 5855  /  02.03.2021 at 18:42  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 14 FANTI Francesca ITA 26.25 (2) 27.39 (1) 53.64

2 2 BERTANI Luisa Matilde Maria ITA 26.40 (5) 27.79 (2) 54.19 0.55

3 1 LINGG Charlotte LIE 26.34 (3) 27.99 (3) 54.33 0.69

4 4 GRAY Cassidy CAN 25.97 (1) 28.45 (9) 54.42 0.78

5 12 PLATINO Elisa ITA 26.35 (4) 28.11 (6) 54.46 0.82

6 5 PAU Nuria ESP 26.64 (7) 28.13 (7) 54.77 1.13

7 9 GERMANE Dzenifera LAT 26.99 (10) 28.07 (4) 55.06 1.42

8 7 GRENIER Valerie CAN 26.58 (6) 28.58 (11) 55.16 1.52

9 17 PAZZAGLIA Alice ITA 27.11 (12) 28.27 (8) 55.38 1.74

10 28 PERRUCHON Martina ITA 26.86 (8) 28.62 (12) 55.48 1.84

11 11 ABAD Celia ESP 27.46 (19) 28.10 (5) 55.56 1.92

12 24 DANIELS Daisi GBR 26.99 (10) 28.62 (12) 55.61 1.97

13 32 KOSTNER Chayenne ITA 27.39 (17) 28.50 (10) 55.89 2.25

14 18 GASSLITTER Patrizia ITA 27.27 (14) 28.77 (14) 56.04 2.40

15 23 RODARI Lisa ITA 26.96 (9) 29.23 (21) 56.19 2.55

16 6 RICHARDSON Britt CAN 27.35 (16) 28.91 (16) 56.26 2.62

17 8 JEMISON Ava Sunshine USA 27.31 (15) 29.00 (18) 56.31 2.67

18 27 GRIGG Eliza NZL 27.43 (18) 29.13 (19) 56.56 2.92

19 31 KMOCHOVA Tereza CZE 27.47 (20) 29.24 (22) 56.71 3.07

20 26 GUALDI Sabrina ITA 27.60 (21) 29.15 (20) 56.75 3.11

21 43 GORRINGE Giselle GBR 27.83 (23) 28.94 (17) 56.77 3.13

22 13 ROMANOV Dasha USA 28.02 (26) 28.83 (15) 56.85 3.21

23 30 GUALTIERI Vittoria ITA 27.68 (22) 29.36 (23) 57.04 3.40

24 16 TSIKLAURI Nino GEO 27.14 (13) 30.06 (26) 57.20 3.56

25 42 VORRE Clara-Marie Holmer DEN 27.91 (24) 29.75 (24) 57.66 4.02

26 33 BAITELLA Desiree ITA 27.95 (25) 30.13 (27) 58.08 4.44

27 46 STUART Katie GBR 28.37 (28) 30.01 (25) 58.38 4.74

28 22 MICHAEL Zoe AUS 28.38 (29) 30.42 (28) 58.80 5.16

29 25 CASSIDY Carissa USA 28.08 (27) 31.73 (31) 59.81 6.17

30 50 BISERE Laura LAT 28.78 (30) 31.25 (29) 1:00.03 6.39

31 54 LICITE Samanta LAT 28.89 (31) 31.99 (33) 1:00.88 7.24

32 55 DAUKSTE Diana LAT 29.76 (33) 31.48 (30) 1:01.24 7.60

33 49 ERENPREISA Helena LAT 29.43 (32) 31.91 (32) 1:01.34 7.70

34 51 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga LAT 30.42 (35) 32.72 (34) 1:03.14 9.50

35 52 SKAPARE Emilija Anna LAT 30.61 (36) 33.28 (35) 1:03.89 10.25

36 53 SINKUNAITE Gabija LTU 30.31 (34) 33.87 (36) 1:04.18 10.54

Did Not Finish (12)

3 INSAM Vivien ITA

15 ROTA Laura ITA

20 LUCCHINI Pilar Elisa ITA

21 ZOUHAROVA Natalie CZE

29 TREJBALOVA Linda CZE

34 WIESER Emma ITA

36 FELICETTI Giorgia ITA

38 LATTUADA Greta ITA
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2021

WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

Run Ranking 2

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

02.03.2021  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA) 5855  /  02.03.2021 at 18:42  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

40 CLAOTI Marina ITA

44 SUGIMOTO Himaka JPN

45 WROBEL Oliwia POL

47 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin MAS
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2021
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

Run 1 analysis

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

02.03.2021  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA) 5855  /  02.03.2021 at 18:41  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 7 GRENIER Valerie CAN 24.96 (1) 23.83 (1) 48.79

2 12 PLATINO Elisa ITA 25.22 (3) 24.23 (2) 49.45 0.66

3 4 GRAY Cassidy CAN 25.13 (2) 24.73 (9) 49.86 1.07

4 2 BERTANI Luisa Matilde Maria ITA 25.48 (4) 24.57 (6) 50.05 1.26

5 5 PAU Nuria ESP 25.78 (7) 24.49 (4) 50.27 1.48

6 16 TSIKLAURI Nino GEO 25.62 (6) 24.78 (10) 50.40 1.61

7 3 INSAM Vivien ITA 25.48 (4) 24.96 (13) 50.44 1.65

8 14 FANTI Francesca ITA 25.87 (9) 24.60 (7) 50.47 1.68

9 1 LINGG Charlotte LIE 25.99 (12) 24.65 (8) 50.64 1.85

10 9 GERMANE Dzenifera LAT 25.82 (8) 24.88 (11) 50.70 1.91

11 6 RICHARDSON Britt CAN 26.31 (18) 24.42 (3) 50.73 1.94

12 8 JEMISON Ava Sunshine USA 26.28 (17) 24.50 (5) 50.78 1.99

13 24 DANIELS Daisi GBR 25.95 (10) 24.99 (14) 50.94 2.15

14 15 ROTA Laura ITA 25.97 (11) 25.04 (15) 51.01 2.22

15 11 ABAD Celia ESP 26.43 (19) 24.90 (12) 51.33 2.54

16 20 LUCCHINI Pilar Elisa ITA 26.55 (21) 25.11 (16) 51.66 2.87

17 13 ROMANOV Dasha USA 26.25 (16) 25.53 (17) 51.78 2.99

18 28 PERRUCHON Martina ITA 26.21 (15) 25.58 (18) 51.79 3.00

19 32 KOSTNER Chayenne ITA 26.09 (13) 25.81 (23) 51.90 3.11

20 27 GRIGG Eliza NZL 26.18 (14) 25.89 (25) 52.07 3.28

21 29 TREJBALOVA Linda CZE 26.50 (20) 25.74 (21) 52.24 3.45

22 17 PAZZAGLIA Alice ITA 26.57 (22) 25.72 (20) 52.29 3.50

23 18 GASSLITTER Patrizia ITA 26.79 (28) 25.60 (19) 52.39 3.60

24 34 WIESER Emma ITA 26.75 (26) 25.78 (22) 52.53 3.74

25 23 RODARI Lisa ITA 26.58 (23) 26.23 (28) 52.81 4.02

26 31 KMOCHOVA Tereza CZE 26.77 (27) 26.15 (27) 52.92 4.13

27 36 FELICETTI Giorgia ITA 27.20 (34) 25.82 (24) 53.02 4.23

27 30 GUALTIERI Vittoria ITA 26.66 (25) 26.36 (33) 53.02 4.23

29 40 CLAOTI Marina ITA 26.82 (29) 26.26 (29) 53.08 4.29

30 26 GUALDI Sabrina ITA 26.87 (30) 26.31 (31) 53.18 4.39

31 38 LATTUADA Greta ITA 27.33 (36) 26.12 (26) 53.45 4.66

32 33 BAITELLA Desiree ITA 27.24 (35) 26.31 (31) 53.55 4.76

33 25 CASSIDY Carissa USA 26.65 (24) 27.04 (40) 53.69 4.90

34 43 GORRINGE Giselle GBR 26.91 (31) 26.79 (37) 53.70 4.91

35 45 WROBEL Oliwia POL 27.51 (38) 26.30 (30) 53.81 5.02

36 42 VORRE Clara-Marie Holmer DEN 27.19 (33) 26.71 (35) 53.90 5.11

37 21 ZOUHAROVA Natalie CZE 27.16 (32) 26.86 (38) 54.02 5.23

38 22 MICHAEL Zoe AUS 27.63 (40) 26.40 (34) 54.03 5.24

39 46 STUART Katie GBR 27.40 (37) 26.87 (39) 54.27 5.48

40 44 SUGIMOTO Himaka JPN 27.71 (43) 26.77 (36) 54.48 5.69

41 47 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin MAS 27.57 (39) 27.37 (41) 54.94 6.15

42 50 BISERE Laura LAT 27.65 (41) 27.39 (42) 55.04 6.25

43 49 ERENPREISA Helena LAT 28.17 (44) 27.61 (43) 55.78 6.99

44 54 LICITE Samanta LAT 27.68 (42) 28.86 (45) 56.54 7.75

45 55 DAUKSTE Diana LAT 28.65 (45) 28.78 (44) 57.43 8.64

46 51 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga LAT 29.56 (47) 29.50 (47) 59.06 10.27

47 52 SKAPARE Emilija Anna LAT 30.15 (48) 29.20 (46) 59.35 10.56
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Run 1 analysis
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

48 53 SINKUNAITE Gabija LTU 29.53 (46) 30.05 (48) 59.58 10.79

Did Not Finish (7)

10 AUST Chloe USA

19 PAISSAN Jennifer ITA

35 YOKOUCHI Maharu JPN

37 RIER Lea ITA

39 KSIAZEK Joanna POL

41 VODRAZKOVA Barbora CZE

48 DOLEGA Pola POL


